BRUNSWICK COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

BOARD APPOINTMENTS

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

Board Member Appt. Date
Dianne F. McRainey 03/10
Dwight Willis 02/12
Richard Blouse 02/14
King, Ralph 02/14
James McKoy 03/12
Eli Smith 02/14
Bill Kirby 02/14
Stephen Dragos 03/10
Donald Ray Long 03/10
Jeremy Phillips 12/10
Michael Reaves 02/12
Don Hughes 02/14
Tom Adams 02/12

Term District

3 1
3 2
3 3
3 4
3 5
3 1
3 2
3 3
3 4
3 5
3 AtLarge
3 At-Large

3 At-Large

Exp. Date

03/01/2016
03/01/2015
03/01/2017
03/01/2017

03/01/2015

03/01/2017
03/01/2017
03/01/2016
03/01/2016
03/01/2016
03/01/2015

03/01/2017
03/01/2015




